
Notes: l. ln case amount to be credr

PT]RCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to zupplier

s

2. This sa should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proof of delivery, original purchase order
with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch repons, duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc. 4. ln Amount A exclude transpor! Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount
B. 5 This report must reach HO within one working day of approval by purchase officer/purchase manager.

n l\ o\o_?_
Prepared by frabbct+r Serial no 9d7RDate

Supplier name <su? HO inward no

Firm/Company l.{(o.rt-tP Project 6,rot HO received date

PO/WO date olllo-a- PO/WO No Qrll/ Scan ID

Sl no Bill no. Bill date Bill amount Original attached

e-5q8? zr,tgl ot_ 62_ (f VYes o NoI

I
trYes D No

3 oYes o No

I tr Yes D No

Amount A - Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges) bvp\s l,-
Proof of delivery by way of: o DCs/bill o Steel report tr RMC pour report c Solid block repon o lnstallation report

_/

MRN
nos.: t\2lls

Proofofdelivery
matches MRN

grles o No

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C Other Debits

Amount D @:A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier 6op\sf-
Amount E PO / WO value 6r,o 31/---
Amount F -Difference (A -E)

Quantity received as per PO A O Excess received n Short received o Pan receivedV{es o

Close PO i WO \pr'fes a No - wait for balance material o Other

a\al@la^-

ff nJ bl(\Remarks

Approved by Purchase Of{icer
I

Purchase
Manager

MD Accountant Accounts
Manaqer

Name
. tlr_&^._

Sign

Date I l ocr 2022

Approval limit upto 20k
t,,f,p96ffii.p

rr!^^Eo c' rtrcl.,]LqF
Above l00k Upro 20k Above 20k

total does not match. accountants to prepare IV for debit or credit.

2.

Paymenl - due date



Summit Sales LLP
otrclrv4l

. #5-4-lE7l3 & 4, tl Floor, Soham Mansioq M.G.Road, Securderabad - 500003

Email: purchasd@loodipro,Frties com

supplier / customer / rransponer - copy pAN: ACeFS2044C GSTIN/LrNI: _l6ACelS2044ClZ7

TAX INVOICE

Modi Reility Mallapu LLP

Sy No, 19, Mallapur, HyderEba4 Next to NFC Railway Over Bridge,500076

(]STIN : 36AAEFMI459RIZP PAN AAEFMI459R

865000 . ElCW-Electrical - Coppa Wire-Black 85446020 3

]CST CCST

Rupees : Sixty Two Thousand Thirty Four and paise Ninty Six Only.

PO No 9l7tI
02-09-2022

Rnn Il-) 79501

o7 -09-2022

[,oc Req No I93783

799 20

Ilt 479.52

2050 8,200.00 llr t 476.00

t.476 00

1.685 88

3122 9,366.00 l8 1.685 88

3.60

for Summit LLP

,rVyOrCE

lofl

Customer Details Invoicc No. 2 598e

lnvoic€ Date. 22-09-2022

PO Datc

Roq Datc

TaxYo Ta,x AmtRate GrossDsscription ol'Goods HSN/SAC Qq
I 45446020l8l100 - ElCW-Elcctrical - Copper Wirc-Yellow 

i
5 888 00 4,440.00 ll( 799.20

) 6E8000 - ElCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Black 85446020 5 lr8tt 4,440.00 ll{

770200 - Elcw-Electrical - Copper Wire-Green 11544{;020 3 It88.0 2,664.01)

997500 - ElCW-Elcetrical - Coppcr Wiro-Rod

944800 - Elcw-Electrical - Copper Wire-Yellow 85446020 4

682900 - Elcw-Electrical - Copper Wire-Black 8544fiO20 .l 2050.00 8.200.00 l8

1 983600 - Elcw-Electrical - Copper Wire-Geen 85446020 2 2050 00 4,100.00 lti 738 00

l{ 737000 - Elcw-El€ctrical - Copper Wirc-Blue tt5446020 3122.00 9.366.00 l8

468000 - ElCD-Electrical - Insulation tapes- - 20nos 85469090 2 t0.00 20.00 l8

ll

t2

tl

I .l

9.462.96
4,73t.48

s2.572.00SCST

4,73 t.48

Total Taxable Amount

Total Invoic€ Amount

)
o

S,4

((
T

I

Subject to H)daabad Jurisdiction Aulhoised signatory

t_ !

+

I

III

F 1- #

.L

I
J

rl

lr --r.--

T r
62,034.96



Purchase Order
iaee(i) I of 2 ta-09-2022 I2:l l: I9

From Company : MOdi Reallty Mallapur LLP
5-4-1873&3, II nd floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad.

G S T No. : 36AAEFM1459R1zP

illllillilllllllllll
7717

ilo
1.a O9,22 lO:54:26

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-la 3&4,11 nd floor,Soham Manslon,Mc Road, Secunderabad

Doc No 91711 193783

02-09-2022

Nill

02-09-2022

-.,]

GSTIN 36ACQFS20,14C1Z7

040-66335551I 9618244433 SqpplyType Supply

Kind Attn : Hlmendra,Prabhrkar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Name

181100 - ELcw-Electrical - Copper Wire-Yellor{
color-Gloster - lSqmmX90mtIs - Bundles

688000 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Black
Color-Gloster - lSqmmxgomtrs - Bundles

770200 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Green
Color-Gloster - lSqmmX90mtrs - Bundles

997500 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Red Color'Gloster
- lsqmmxgomtrs - Bundles

941400 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper wire-Yellow
color-Gloster - 2.5Sqmmxg0mtrs - Bundles

682900 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Black
Color-Gloster - 2.5SqmmX90mtrs - Bundles

983600 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Green
Color-Gloster - 2.5Sqmmx90mtls - Bundles

737000 - ELcw-Electrical - Copper Wire-Blue
Color-Gloster - 4Sqmmxg0mtrs - Bundles

865000 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Black
Color-Gloster - 4SqmmX90mtrs - Bundles

468000 - ElcD-Electrical - Insulation tapes-- - 20nos -
Eoxes

cty 
l

Rate GST Amount-Di s0/6

1 5.00 00888

888.00

2,050.00

2,050.00

00

10.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

000

18.0 0 5,239.2

2 005

3.00

3.00

002

00

00

18

81

5 20392

3,143.52

9,676.00

8811,051

6023

3

4

5

6

1
8

00

00

888

888 18.00

00

00

00

4

4

2 2,0 50.00

18,0 0

0018

18.00

18.00

2,095.68

9,676.00

4,838.00

11,051.889 00

00

18

B1

1

1

Total Order Value . , . 62,034.96_.L
.

Terms and Condit n5 :

Sp.cfllc.tion l Ennd All ibrr6 slEll b6 of Gh6A br8rdcoipony

Prm rtllrtllt Anor Do w{y & prod'rdh of bill

Tar lnd|lsive ol aI hx€6

Ddrt.y 0.tr Nexl Wofng Day.

DCI/tty Locdioi GuftnolE Rsdencv
Fot dt e.,,nf $tr,pIl. LLp

Authons€d St9n.tory
Accepted tie above T€nns And CondiUons

For S{rrrrrtr Sr&s tlp

Conhct, -
Date: / /

l

I

2.00 
|

3.00 | 3,122.00 

l

R



Purchase Order
I rl-09-2 022 I 2: I | : | 9 Origin.l / Offic€ Copy / Pur<h.s. Div.Copy

Sumy No 19, ti{deur, hdd$qd. NE)d b NFC Rdrsy ovo. 8tt46

PttqE. Conffi S6niV 

- 

ldnin 95On11011

Nit

TEEpodcod$8 bo bo.n6 by us.

Nil

NI

We r@y€ tE rid b E*d ibns rEtqlhmlu qtralty ad Bp€dfcatim.Fcial m-601, 602, 607, 608 inb.d witrg work Fnp@

NA

Nit

NI

odmd lm*r + Cey of prmt ol dolivqy b r€quiEd b pm iruoir br poymonl.Do NoT sqld cigirEl iluoico b rib.Oirml irlv(lic€ mud
bo s l b HO Offco q Pun E lrb offce.Prool of ddlyqr/Dc cgl bo EsI b, qtd.

' Pase(s) 2 of 2

Pqdity For DrLy

Trnl.poaLti.rn Coat

W.It.nty

Adv.n€a Plil

O(irrT{lllr

Conplctioo Dd!

L6umurt

S.cxlity

R!|tla t

Fot tttottt R.r.W ,ibtr,ps| LLp

Authons€d StOn.tory
Ac.eptd the above Terms And Condttons

For Srrrt'ra Sr&. atp

Conbd -,
Det. : JJ_
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DE L IV€ RY CHALLAN

#5-l-l[7/] & 4. ll Roor. Soham Mrrsior, M G Rood. Scrunderabod - 500fit]

I oi | :2r)')-:r'12

QtyDescription of Coods

I l8l lO0 - ELcwlElccrrical . Coppe Wire-Ycllorv color-Glostcr - lSqmtrXq0mtrs - Bundlcs

I 6t8000 - ElclV-Elearical - Copper Wire-Black Color-Glostcr - I SqmmXg0mrs - Bundles
j 7702.00 - ELCW-Elcdric.l - Copp€( WLa-Grecn Color-Glostcr. lsqmmxg0mtrs . Brudlcs

4- 99J500 - ELCW-EhcEicd - Copper Wirc-Rrd Color-Gloster - tsqmmxgomus - Bundles

5 944800 . ELCW-ElcrEical - Coppcr Wirc-Yellow color{loster . 2.5sqnmxq&nEs - Bundlcs

6 . 682900 - ELcw-Elccrical - Copper Wire.Blac} Color-Gto$cr . Z.5SqmnXg0nrrs - Burdles

7 9836{J0 - Exiw-El€crrcil - CAp([ Wh-crcco Coh-GlGr!, - 2.5SqnmX$mm - Bundlcs

8 737000 - ELcw-Elccuicrl - Coppa Wire-Bluc Color-Glosra - 4SqmnXg0rntrs - Bundles

9 t65000 - ELcW-Etcctrical - Coppcr Wire-Btack Color-Gloster - 4Sqmmxg0mtrs - Bundlcs

t(l 468000 - Et,C DElecficrl . Isrlation trpcs-- - 20Bos - Box€s

85446020

t15446020

85446020

85446020

85446020

85146u20

85446020

85446020

5

5

3

2

4

4

a

3

285469090

l2
tl
ll
I5

6

7

l&

t,
20

)1,

30 .rlut ftl=FL+ + !r{fl!!' "'rJi }7qil

,q

\XARO
Lt- ( _6...

\lcroM 6-9?,} Et

t,
i,,rnr,roIBJll- 0t,.- &(b lhr Summit Srles LLp1/tI

) rt

2!

22

2t

21

25

2G

27

28

Sublect to H.r
I ccervcl

.lulhoriseLl s

Summit Sales LLP
Emarl purchasc,amodrpropcrllgs.com

supd,er / curr.,Er / ti Bporrer.cop, GSTTN/UNI: l6ACeFS20.t4C I 27
Cuslonrr-Dcufu DC \o
Modi RerliN Malhpu LLP DC Dnlc

5y No. 19. Mdlapw, Hldcrrbd. Ner.r ro NFC Railur4. Orer Bridge.500076 pO No.

PO Ddc.
' 

Rcq tD

GS'J'JN: ]6AAEFMI459RIZP , .**
Loc Rq No

22117

22-O9-2tJ2Z

9l7l I

02-09-2022

79!0t' 
07-4e.202i

, t93783

HSN/SAC

86446020


